
EUROPEAN RECORD 37.36 GREAT BRITAIN GBR Doha (QAT) 5 OCT 2019
CHAMPIONSHIP RECORD 38.08 GREAT BRITAIN GBR Villeneuve d'Ascq (FRA) 24 JUN 2017
EUROPEAN U23 RECORD 38.70 GERMANY GER Tallinn (EST) 11 JUL 2021
EUROPEAN U20 RECORD 38.90 POLAND POL Kasarani, Nairobi (KEN) 22 AUG 2021

Rank Bib
Ctry
Name Lane

Reaction
Time

Leg
Time (Rank)

Cumulative
Time (Rank) Result

1
215
218
212
214

EST - ESTONIA
SAI Henri
SEPP Reimo
MINKOVSKI Ken-Mark
NAZAROV Karl Erik

6 0.248
10.94 (1)
9.40 (1)

10.02 (4)
9.32 (2)

20.34 (1)
30.36 (2)

39.68 SB

2
283
291
276
281

LAT - LATVIA
PĒTERSONS Mikus
ZĀLĪTIS Roberts Jānis
GRAVA Oskars
PEDERS Ričards

8 0.154
10.95 (2)
9.53 (3)
9.63 (1)
9.76 (7)

20.48 (3)
30.11 (1)

39.87 SB

3
400
398
396
397

SRB - SERBIA
MAJSTOROVIĆ Danilo
KIJANOVIĆ Boško
KALJUŠ Stefan
KIJANOVIĆ Aleksa

4 0.236
11.04 (3)
9.41 (2)

10.14 (5)
9.40 (3)

20.45 (2)
30.59 (3)

39.99 SB

4
260
268
257
259

ISL - ICELAND
GYLFASON Gylfi Ingvar
THORGRÍMSSON Kristófer
EINARSSON Dagur Andri
GUNNARSSON Kolbeinn Höður

9 0.173
11.11 (5)
9.94 (7)
9.90 (2)
9.32 (1)

21.05 (6)
30.95 (4)

40.27 NR

5
144
147
146
145

CYP - CYPRUS
ANDREOU Ioannis
DIMITRIADIS Paisios
BEECHEY Alex
AVGOUSTINOU Stavros

5 0.218
11.31 (7)
9.78 (5)
9.98 (3)
9.54 (4)

21.09 (7)
31.07 (6)

40.61 SB

6
412
423
416
431

SVK - SLOVAK REPUBLIC
BAČÍK Michal
FEDERIČ Filip
BELADIČ Samuel
NEMEC Jakub

7 0.169
11.27 (6)
9.55 (4)

10.14 (5)
9.75 (6)

20.82 (4)
30.96 (5)

40.71 SB

7
326
321
322
334

LUX - LUXEMBOURG
GRAILET François
BIDAINE Pol
BOUSSONG Olivier
WALLIG David

3 0.189
11.10 (4)
9.90 (6)

10.37 (7)
9.61 (5)

21.00 (5)
31.37 (7)

40.98 NR

350
349
344
338

MDA - MOLDOVA
ZATIC Alexandru
VIERU Ian-Gheorghe
MITITELU Daniel
EŞANU Cristin

2 0.236 DNF

Weather conditions

Temperature:            29°C                                    Humidity:            54%                                    Conditions:            Partly cloudy

Legend:
DNF Did not Finish NR National Record SB Season Best

  

ATHLETICS

MEN'S 4 X 100M RELAY - DIV 2

HEAT B

SILESIAN STADIUM

WED 
21 JUN 2023
19:50   
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